|--|--|

U.S.	DEPA	RTMENT	OF	COMM	ERCE
	11.5	Patent and	Tra	demark	Office

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	ce: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Sakae ITO	FUJI XEROX CO., LTD.
	17-22, Akasaka 2-chome
	Minato-ku, Tokyo JAPAN ທ່າ
	24
	747
	1.28
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	_
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	
Execution Date: January 14, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of the application is: January 14, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers	l attached? □ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	1
Robert M. Masters, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	✓ Enclosed.✓ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
WASHINGTON OFFICE	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required
. 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
COSTOMER NOMBER	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
	Deposit Account.
	8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
ori gina l document.	
BHMMAL	January 25, 2005
Robert M. Masters Reg. No.	35,603 Date
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:
	ENT RECORDATION SERVICES
	. Patent and Trademark Office O. Box 1450
	ria, VA 22313-1450

02/03/2005 DBYRNE 01 FC:8021

00000098 11041367

PATENT REEL: 016213 FRAME: 0880

FF141 - 12 12 118-1

Docket No. For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

	Whereas, I/We, Sakae ITC)		of
	after called assignor(s), have CTRONIC DEVICE AND ME			
and ex		Letters Patent of the Unite	d States of America therefor on	
	Whereas,	FUЛ XEROX CO. 1	TD.	
		17-22, Akasaka 2-ch	ome, Minato-ku,	
		Tokyo, Japan		
invent	(assignee), desires to acq		and interest in the application a therefor;	and
	Now therefore, for valual	ble consideration, receipt	whereof is hereby acknowledge	ed,
invent under issue a succes neces	tion disclosed therein for the state of the	gns, the entire right, title a he United States of Ameri request the Director of the upon the invention set for will execute without furn	sign and transfer to the above nation interest in the application area, including the right to claim to U.S. Patent and Trademark Of the in the application to the assignment consideration all papers decitates application when called up to the application when the application when the application are the application application application application application are the application applica	nd the priority ffice to gnee, its emed
	sylvania Avenue, NW, Was	shington, DC 20037-3213	UGHRUE MION, PLLC of 210 to insert here in parentheses)0
(Appi	ication number	filed and	Confirmation number) the appl	lication
numb	er and filing date of said a	pplication when known.		
Date:	January 14, 2005	Sakat Ito	Sakae ITO	
Date:	s/			
	s/			
Date:				
	s/			
Date:				
	s/			

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 01/25/2005

PATENT REEL: 016213 FRAME: 0881